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Date Start End Location Event Type Event Name
Thu 08/28/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home

Lower Macungie MS (A Game only)
Thu 08/28/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Lower Macungie Middle School

Eyer
Game Emmaus High School VB G LM Home Eyer

Middle School
Thu 08/28/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer

Eyer Middle School
Game Emmaus High School FH G LM Away Eyer

Middle School (A Game Only)
Tue 09/02/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home

Orefield Middle School
Thu 09/04/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home

Northampton Middle School
Fri 09/05/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home

Northeast MS(Bethlehem)
Fri 09/05/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home

Northeast MS(Bethlehem)
Wed 09/10/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home

Parkland High School
Wed 09/10/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home

Broughal Middle School
Thu 09/11/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home

Faith Christian School
Fri 09/12/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home

Francis D Raub Middle School
Thu 09/18/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Lower Macungie Middle School

LMMS
Eyer

Game Emmaus High School CC BG LM Home
OPEN (Boys @ 4:00pm, Girls @ 4:45pm-
LMMS, Northampton, Parkland,
Nitschmann, Whitehall, Northeast,Eyer)

Mon 09/22/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home
Nazareth Area MS

Thu 09/25/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home
Whitehall Middle School

Mon 09/29/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home
Faith Christian School

Tue 09/30/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home
Easton Area MS (A Game Only)

Wed 10/01/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home
Allentown Central Catholic H S

Wed 10/01/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home
Northampton Middle School
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Tue 10/07/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home East

Hills Middle School
Tue 10/07/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm LMMS Football Field

Eyer
Game Emmaus High School FH G LM Home Eyer

Middle School (A Game Only)
Wed 10/08/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Game Emmaus High School FH G EY Home

Whitehall Middle School (A Game Only)
Thu 10/09/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Lower Macungie Middle School

Eyer
Game Emmaus High School CC BG LM Home

OPEN (Boys @ 4:00pm, Girls @ 4:45pm-
Parkland, Northeast, Nitschmann,
Nazareth,Eyer)

Thu 10/16/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym
Eyer Middle School

Game Emmaus High School VB G LM Away Eyer
Middle School

Thu 10/16/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Eyer Gym Game Emmaus High School VB G EY Home
Lower Macungie MS


